
KING'S JANUARY ORIENTATION
Friday, January 3rd, 2020

Vitali Student Lounge, Wemple building

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM

 
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

 
5:00 PM

 
8:00 PM

Introductions & Continental Breakfast
Student Services Presentation
Academic Orientation
Tour of King's with a Library and Write Place
Orientation
UHIP & Financial Services Presentation
Lunch
Icebreakers
International Student Services Presentation
Residence Orientation
ITS & Email Security Presentation
TD Bank Account Set Up / Masonville Place
(optional)
Dinner at Jack Astor's Restaurant
(Masonville)
Social Night in Vitali Lounge



KING'S JANUARY ORIENTATION

SATURDAY, JANUARY 4TH, 2020
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

 
2:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM

 
9:00 PM

Brunch (Thames Market Cafeteria)
Scavenger Hunt and Walking Tour of
Western University (Main Campus)
Masonville Place
Rec Room
Dinner on own (Masonville Place
or Thames Market Cafeteria)
Social Night at International House

SUNDAY, JANUARY 5TH, 2020
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM

 
8:00 PM

 

Brunch (Thames Market Cafeteria)
Tour of Downtown London
Fleetway
Free Time
Dinner at International House
(Student Favourite: King Richie's!)
Social Night at International House


